20V MAX BRUSHLESS CIRCULAR SAW

DCS570N

Motor Type

Voltage

Speed

Blade Diameter (mm)
DOC @ 90

DOC @ 45

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Brushless
20V Max

0- 5200 rpm
184 mm

64 mm

40 mm

250 mm

270 mm

200 mm

20V MAX BRUSHLESS RECIP SAW

Motor Type Brushless
Voltage 20V Max
Length (mm) 318 mm
Height (mm) 127 mm
Width (mm) 67 mm
Stroke Length 16 mm

SPM 0 - 2800 spm
LED Yes

Vibration (Cutting Board) 8.1 m/s?
20V MAX BRUSHLESS BLOWER

Motor Type Brushless
Voltage 20V Max

Fan Speed 18,000 rpm
Speed Settings 3 speed dial & varaible trigger
Lock - On Yes

Air throughput 2.8 m¥m

Air Speed 80 m/s
Length 508 mm
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